08DEC24

PRICE REPORT
16:36:48 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 08DEC24

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 12
2nd 7
3rd 3
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/7/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

12/7/3/2

12/7/3/2

$2.00 PAYS
22.20

$1.00 PAYS
40:00

$1.00 PAYS
213.50

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

08DEC24

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
11.10

$0.50 PAYS
20.00

$0.10 PAYS
21.35

Show

3.20
3.60
4.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK




08DEC24
17:07:04 (EST)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 10
2nd 8
3rd 3
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/8
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/8/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/8/3/5
Daily Double
OFFICIAL

12/10

PRICE REPORT

NONE

REPORTING DATE:

10/8/3/5

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 08DEC24

Win

6.80

00 PAYS
26.80

00 PAYS
45.50

00 PAYS
254 .60

00 PAYS
31.80

AmT/MA3
08DEC24

(US Dollars)

Place

4.60
5.20

$1.00 PAYS

13.40

$0.50 PAYS
22.75

$0.10 PAYS
25.46

$1.00 PAYS
15.90

21.7.0

Show

4.00
3.40
3.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



08DEC24
17:40:30 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 5

3rd 7

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/17

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/711

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/3

: LAUREL 08DEC24

3/5/7/1

Win

$2.00 PAYS
41.60

$1.00 PAYS
107.60

$1.00 PAYS
819.50

$2.00 PAYS
32.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

08DEC24

(US Dollars)
Place

3.40
7.20

$1.00 PAYS

20.80

$0.50 PAYS
53.80

$0.10 PAYS
81.95

$1.00 PAYS
16.40

Show

2.60
3.80
4.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGEff 1



08DEC24
18:11:57 (EST)

COMMUNITY:

RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 13

2nd 7

3rd 4

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
13/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
13/7/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
13/7/4/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/13

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL O08DEC24

13/7/4/2

Win

13.60

$2.00 PAYS
81.80

$1.00 PAYS
75.90

$1.00 PAYS
1539.00

$2.00 PAYS
97.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

08DEC24

(US Dollars)
Place

11.60
5.40

$1.00 PAYS

40.90

$0.50 PAYS
37.95

$0.10 PAYS
153.90

$1.00 PAYS
48.90

(US

Show

5.20
3.80
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



